
EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY 
FACULTY SENATE 

The second regular meeting of the Faculty Senate for the academic year 1986/87 
will be held on Tuesday, October 21, 1986, at 2:10 p-em. in Mendenhall Student 
Center, Room 244. 

- Call To Order 

- Approval of Minutes of September 23, 1986 

- Special Order of the Day 

A. Roll Call 

B. Announcements 

C. Ms. Cindy Kitrell, Annual Gift Director 

D. Process Involved in Financial Aid of Work Study Students 
Mr. Ray Edwards, Director of Student Financial Aid 

- Unfinished Business 

- Report of Committees 

A. Curriculum Committee 

1. Minutes of September 25, 1986, which include: 

Revision of B. S. Degree in Middle Grades Education 

B. Faculty Welfare Committee 

1. Report on Salary Study (See Attachment 1) 

VI. New Business 

A. Reserved Parking Areas for Wright Auditorium during Night Classes 
Dr. Monnie Hedges, Psychology 

Schedule of Evening Events - Wright Auditorium 
Tuesday, October 21, 1986 
Wednesday, October 29, 1986 
Wednesday, November 5, 1986 
Tuesday, November 25, 1986 
Thursday, December 4, 1986 
Friday, December 12, 1986 
Wednesday, January 21, 1987 
Thursday, January 29, 1987 

Thursday, February 12, 1987 
Thursday, March 5, 1987 

Monday, March 23, 1987 
Friday, April 3, 1987  
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